Price List OF1800-HP
Effective September 2, 2008
Supersedes all previous price lists.
PRICE GUIDEPRICE GUIDE
ORION FITTINGS
OF-1800 HIGH PURITY
POLYPROPYLENE &
PVDF HIGH PURITY

DIAPHRAGM VALVE
Size Part# Price
1/2” 52405056 $671.50
3/4” 52407556 $710.70
1” 52401056 $775.40
1-1/2” 52401556 $1328.30
2” 52402056 $1652.80
Viton Viton FIP Threads available-order separately
Viton Teflon diaphragm
LABORATORY FAUCETS
Ultra Pure Water Flexible Connector
Attention: Do not pressure test with compressed air or gas! Severe damage or bodily injury can result.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, POSSESSION OF THIS PRICE LIST SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS AN
OFFER TO SELL TO THE BEARER.
Decription Part# Price
12” LG x 3/8” FIP x 1/2” FIP 38F-12-12F $84.20
12” LG x 3/8” FIP x 1/2” MIP 38F-12-12M $84.20
12” LG x 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 38M-12-12F $84.20
12” LG x 3/8” MIP x 1/2” MIP 38M-12-12M $84.20
12” LG x 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 12F-12-12F $84.20
12” LG x 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 12M-12-12M $84.20
12” LG x 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12M-12-12F $84.20
18” LG x 3/8” FIP x 1/2” FIP 38F-18-12F $99.00
18” LG x 3/8” FIP x 1/2” MIP 38F-18-12M $99.00
18” LG x 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 38M-18-12F $99.00
18” LG x 3/8” MIP x 1/2” MIP 38M-18-12M $99.00
18” LG x 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 12F-18-12F $99.00
18” LG x 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 12M-18-12M $99.00
18” LG x 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12M-18-12F $99.00
Decription Part# Price
24” LG x 3/8” FIP x 1/2” FIP 38F-24-12F $107.90
24” LG x 3/8” FIP x 1/2” MIP 38F-24-12M $107.90
24” LG x 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 38M-24-12F $107.90
24” LG x 3/8” MIP x 1/2” MIP 38M-24-12M $107.90
24” LG x 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 12F-24-12F $107.90
24” LG x 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 12M-24-12M $107.90
24” LG x 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12M-24-12F $107.90
36” LG x 3/8” FIP x 1/2” FIP 38F-36-12F $120.80
36” LG x 3/8” FIP x 1/2” MIP 38F-36-12M $120.80
36” LG x 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 38M-36-12F $120.80
36” LG x 3/8” MIP x 1/2” MIP 38M-36-12M $120.80
36” LG x 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 12F-36-12F $120.80
36” LG x 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 12M-36-12M $120.80
36” LG x 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12M-36-12F $120.80
16
Manufactured from 1/16” Kynar PVDF tubing. 1/2” O.D.
Custom lengths available. All items non-cancelable and non-returnable.
Deck Mounted Recirculating Faucet